
Buffet Add-Ons

Prices do not include 6% Sales Tax nor 18% Service Fee on Buffets.

Dinner Buffet

Memorial Luncheon

Appetizer Buffet

Luncheon BuffetBar Packages

1140 South Michigan Avenue
Howell, MI 48843

517-540-0300
events@blockbrewingcompany.com

www.blockbrewingcompany.com

$24.95 per person

$17.95

$21.95
$19.95

$18.95

$19.95

$17.95


